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Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1806015223 MUHAMMAD FAUZAN 14  88V X V V V V V V V V V X V V V V

 2 1806015287 MUHAMAD KHOERUL UMAM 15  94V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 1806015479 JAMES ANDERSON PINASSANG 15  94V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 1906015045 YULIA ADRIAN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 1906015047 HANIFA RAHMA FADILA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 1906015048 ALYA NURFADILA 15  94V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 1906015053 SAVIRA NOERROSLINA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 8 1906015058 INDAH LARASATI PURNAMA A 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 1906015062 EGAR PRASETYA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 1906015075 TENGKU MUHAMAD ZIKRI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 1906015078 BIMA RIFQI FADILLA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 1906015079 DAFFA ALIIFAH HADIWINATA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 13 1906015095 MUHAMMAD MALIK QARAFI SIHITE 15  94V V V V V V V V V V V X V V V V

 14 1906015115 WIDYA AURADIEN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 15 1906015134 NABILA NURUL ZAHARA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 1906015139 CINSE INSANI TIARA NESYA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 17 1906015182 NAURAH NAJLA TYAGITA FATIN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 18 1906015186 FEBY ASKA DWI AMANDA 14  88V V V V V V V V V V X V V X V V

 19 1906015199 SHIFA QADRI AULIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 20 1906015200 CASABELLA TALULLAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 21 1906015201 ANDHIRA CAHYA REGHITA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
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 22 1906015203 TALITHA MELIASANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 23 1906015206 SARAH OKTAMELIA ROSALINA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 24 1906015212 MUHAMMAD FAIRUZ DIFA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 25 1906015216 MUHAMMAD AZIDAN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 26 1906015218 M. ARGHAFARY NURSAPTA AJI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 27 1906015222 EVI APRILIANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 28 1906015225 DAFFA SIDQI KAHFIARI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 29 1906015232 NURUL HAYATI SUHARDI 15  94V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V

 30 1906015233 GALUH SEKAR ARUM ASIH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 31 1906015236 FAJRIEA AN NUR 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 32 1906015242 DILA FADILA NURMALA 15  94V V V V V V V V V V V X V V V V
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 34 1906015295 MUHAMMAD MUTIN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 35 1906015298 DAFFA ARDEN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 36 1906015342 AURA NUR PASHA 15  94V V V V V V V V V V V X V V V V

 37 1906015347 MUHAMMAD RIFQI ARDHYA 13  81V V V V V X X V V X V V V V V V

 38 1906015348 MUHAMMAD SALYA MUKTI 15  94V V V V V V V V V V V X V V V V

 39 1906015364 MUTHMAINNAH 13  81V V X V V V V V V V V X V X V V
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N
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N.Aktif

 1 1806015223 MUHAMMAD FAUZAN  60 75  80 75 B 72.50

 2 1806015287 MUHAMAD KHOERUL UMAM  80 85  80 75 A 80.50

 3 1806015479 JAMES ANDERSON PINASSANG  75 90  80 75 A 80.00

 4 1906015045 YULIA ADRIAN  80 85  80 85 A 81.50

 5 1906015047 HANIFA RAHMA FADILA  90 90  85 85 A 87.50

 6 1906015048 ALYA NURFADILA  60 85  78 75 B 73.70

 7 1906015053 SAVIRA NOERROSLINA  78 90  80 75 A 80.90

 8 1906015058 INDAH LARASATI PURNAMA A  50 85  75 75 B 69.50

 9 1906015062 EGAR PRASETYA  75 85  80 75 B 79.00

 10 1906015075 TENGKU MUHAMAD ZIKRI  50 75  78 75 B 68.70

 11 1906015078 BIMA RIFQI FADILLA  65 90  78 75 B 76.20

 12 1906015079 DAFFA ALIIFAH HADIWINATA  75 90  70 75 B 76.00

 13 1906015095 MUHAMMAD MALIK QARAFI SIHITE  75 85  80 85 A 80.00

 14 1906015115 WIDYA AURADIEN  90 90  80 75 A 84.50

 15 1906015134 NABILA NURUL ZAHARA  85 90  80 75 A 83.00

 16 1906015139 CINSE INSANI TIARA NESYA  80 90  80 75 A 81.50

 17 1906015182 NAURAH NAJLA TYAGITA FATIN  80 90  78 75 A 80.70

 18 1906015186 FEBY ASKA DWI AMANDA  78 90  70 75 B 76.90

 19 1906015199 SHIFA QADRI AULIA  75 90  80 80 A 80.50

 20 1906015200 CASABELLA TALULLAH  90 90  80 75 A 84.50

 21 1906015201 ANDHIRA CAHYA REGHITA  90 90  80 75 A 84.50

 22 1906015203 TALITHA MELIASANI  80 90  78 75 A 80.70

 23 1906015206 SARAH OKTAMELIA ROSALINA  90 90  80 75 A 84.50

 24 1906015212 MUHAMMAD FAIRUZ DIFA  80 85  70 75 B 76.50

 25 1906015216 MUHAMMAD AZIDAN  85 80  85 90 A 84.50

 26 1906015218 M. ARGHAFARY NURSAPTA AJI  75 30  78 70 C 66.70

 27 1906015222 EVI APRILIANI  85 90  75 80 A 81.50
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 28 1906015225 DAFFA SIDQI KAHFIARI  85 90  75 80 A 81.50

 29 1906015232 NURUL HAYATI SUHARDI  80 75  80 75 B 78.50

 30 1906015233 GALUH SEKAR ARUM ASIH  75 90  80 75 A 80.00

 31 1906015236 FAJRIEA AN NUR  85 85  78 75 A 81.20

 32 1906015242 DILA FADILA NURMALA  78 90  70 75 B 76.90

 33 1906015263 NABILA APRILIANISA  70 75  75 75 B 73.50

 34 1906015295 MUHAMMAD MUTIN  75 90  80 80 A 80.50

 35 1906015298 DAFFA ARDEN  80 85  78 80 A 80.20

 36 1906015342 AURA NUR PASHA  78 75  80 75 B 77.90

 37 1906015347 MUHAMMAD RIFQI ARDHYA  60 85  75 75 B 72.50

 38 1906015348 MUHAMMAD SALYA MUKTI  75 85  80 75 B 79.00

 39 1906015364 MUTHMAINNAH  80 85  80 80 A 81.00
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